20

21

Kappe

Mutter

O-Ring 32x2

Kartusche kpl.

Sicherungsschraube

Dichtung

Flachdichtung

Befesfigungsteil

Schaftbefestigung kpl. (& 34]

Gleitring

Anschlussschlauch 600 mm
M8x0,75 G3/8

O-Ring /x1,5

25498000

Q7209000

28193000

@2730000

25140000

25008000

8749000

7523000

25049000

Q7548000

Q6556000

08422000



